
E-MAIL CONTACT LIST 
The following contact list has been formed from all e-mail addresses gathered at the 
status conference on October 1st, 2008.  It is not complete as to all Petitioners, only those 
in attendance.  
 
 
Charles Dunn:   cdunn@plunkettcooney.com 
John D. Staran:  jstaran@hshcdlaw.com    
Kerry L. Morgan  kmorganesq@aol.com  
Craig Hupp   Chupp@bodmanllp.com 
Bryan Wagoner  bryan.wagoner@wcaa.us 
Alan Wasserman  awasserman@williamsacosta.com 
MarylouPosa   Marylou.posa@wcaa.us 
Robert Ihrie   ihrieobrie@aol.com 
Wallace Long   wlong@howardandhoward.com 
Michael C. Levine  mlevine@fraserlawfirm.com 
Fred Cowles   fecowles@ftch.com 
Kevin Watts   Kevin.watts@thelawadvocate.com 
William Debiasi  wdebiasi@ci.dearborn.mi.us 
Jeffrey R. Clark  jclark@cmda-law.com 
Angelo A. Plakas  aplakas@plakasandassociates.com 
David Grunow   dgrunow@sbcglobal.net 
Milton Spokojny  mspokojny@aol.com 
Muzaffar Lakhani  muzaffarlakhani@hotmail.com 
Susan Ward Witkowski sward@cityofsouthfield.com 
Linda Mayer   lmayer@analegal.com 
Elizabeth Kudla  bkudla@secrestwardle.com 
Esly B. Williams Jr.  ewilliams1943@aol.com 
Charles Wycoff  cewycoff@lhwpe5.net 
Daavid Grande-Cassell dcassell@clarkhill.com 
Lori Grigg Bluhm  bluhmlg@troymi.gov 
William Look   lkmakowski@sbcglobal.net 
Susan Tepatti   stepatti@giffelswebster.com 
Patrick McCauley  pmccauley@gmhlaw.com 
James Ridgway  jridgway@ectinc.com 
 


